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2006-2015. Una década de CSS y Triangular

7.375
Programas
Proyectos
Acciones
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CSS BILATERAL

CSS REGIONAL



2006-2015. Tendencias de la CT

Acciones

Proyectos
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Primeros oferentes
2006-2015
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969

77



Segundos oferentes
2006-2015

Japón

España

Alemania

Estados Unidos

BID

……..

Unión Europea

1º

4º
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5º

12º
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15
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25

63 actores 
diferentes



Receptores
2006-2015

969

123

104

98

104

190

Varios receptores 
Alcance regional

19,6%



Sectores

26,8%
25,9%

20,4%
15,6%

8,9%
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Contribución ODS
94 proyectos 2015

22

18

8

9

7



MUCHAS GRACIAS
Martín Rivero

Coordinador del Área de Cohesión Social y Cooperación Sur-Sur

www.segib.org


